ISD

RESOLUTION SETTING

2007 DEBT SERVICE TAX RATE

September 24, 2007

On this date, we, the Board of Trustees of the Coppell Independent
School District, hereby levy or set the Debt Service tax rate per $100.00
of valuation for the district at $0.229 to be assessed and collected by the

duly appointed tax assessor/collector for the purpose of payment of

principal, interest and fees on bonds:

1995 U/L Tax School Bldg. & Refunding Bonds
1996 U/L Tax School Bldg. & Refunding Bonds
1999 U/L Tax School Bldg. & Refunding Bonds
2001 U/L Tax School Bldg. & Refunding Bonds
2002 U/L Tax Refunding Bonds

2004 U/L Tax School Bldg. Bonds

2006 U/L Tax School Bldg. Bonds

2007A U/L Tax Refunding

2007B U/L Tax Refunding

2007 U/L Tax School Bldg. Bonds

Total 2007 Debt Service Rate

Signed:

Signed:

President, Board of Trustees

Secretary, Board of Trustees

COPPELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

0.0232190
0.0150400
0.0668860
0.0045820
0.0370720
0.0033160
0.0250820
0.0040730
0.0185860
0.0311440

0.2290000



