

RESOLUTION SETTING

2007 DEBT SERVICE TAX RATE

COPPELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

September 24, 2007

Signed.

On this date, we, the Board of Trustees of the Coppell Independent School District, hereby levy or set the Debt Service tax rate per \$100.00 of valuation for the district at \$0.229 to be assessed and collected by the duly appointed tax assessor/collector for the purpose of payment of principal, interest and fees on bonds:

Total 2007 Debt Service Rate	0.2290000
2007 U/L Tax School Bldg. Bonds	0.0311440
2007B U/L Tax Refunding	0.0185860
2007A U/L Tax Refunding	0.0040730
2006 U/L Tax School Bldg. Bonds	0.0250820
2004 U/L Tax School Bldg. Bonds	0.0033160
2002 U/L Tax Refunding Bonds	0.0370720
2001 U/L Tax School Bldg. & Refunding Bonds	0.0045820
1999 U/L Tax School Bldg. & Refunding Bonds	0.0668860
1996 U/L Tax School Bldg. & Refunding Bonds	0.0150400
1995 U/L Tax School Bldg. & Refunding Bonds	0.0232190

oigiica.	
J	President, Board of Trustees
~	
Signed:	
_	Secretary, Board of Trustees